
SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION
         ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED  04/08/21 INFORMAL LETTING

SHEET 1 OF 2 ITEM NO.    
PROJECT NO.   034-451 COUNTY: Meade Drainage Channel Repair CONTRACT TIME: October 1, 2021
PCN NO.    i68p on Hwy 34 in Sturgis  
Engineer's Estimate    $  26,772.30

 Engineer's Estimate Hilt Construction Black River Inc.
Rapid City SD Rapid City SD 

BID ITEMS UNIT QUANTITY UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
001 Mobilization Lump Sum 1.00 0.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
002 Clear and Grub Tree Each 1.00 0.00 300.00 300.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
003 Unclassified Excavation CuYd 83.00 0.00 25.00 2,075.00 100.00 8,300.00
004 Remove and Replace Topsoil Lump Sum 1.00 0.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
005 Cleanout Pipe Culvert Each 1.00 0.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
006 Traffic Control Signs SqFt 73.00 0.00 5.00 365.00 1.50 109.50
007 Traffic Control, Miscellaneous Lump Sum 1.00 0.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
008 Type C Advance Warning Arrow Board Each 1.00 0.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
009 Type F Permanent Seed Mixture Lb  13.00 0.00 50.00 650.00 20.00 260.00
010 Fertilizing Lb  750.00 0.00 2.00 1,500.00 2.00 1,500.00
011 Fiber Mulching Lb  147.00 0.00 5.00 735.00 2.50 367.50
012 Type 2 Erosion Control Blanket SqYd 285.00 0.00 5.00 1,425.00 2.50 712.50
013 Shaping for Erosion Control Blanket Ft  160.00 0.00 5.00 800.00 1.00 160.00
014 High Flow Silt Fence Ft  30.00 0.00 10.00 300.00 7.00 210.00
015 Mucking Silt Fence CuYd 1.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 45.00 45.00

    
TOTAL    0.00  19,660.00  21,164.50



SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION
         ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED  04/08/21 INFORMAL LETTING

SHEET 2 OF 2 ITEM NO.    
PROJECT NO.   034-451 COUNTY: Meade Drainage Channel Repair CONTRACT TIME: October 1, 2021
PCN NO.    i68p on Hwy 34 in Sturgis  
Engineer's Estimate    $  26,772.30

 Quality Dirtworks Mainline Contracting  
Max ND Rapid City SD  

BID ITEMS UNIT QUANTITY UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
001 Mobilization Lump Sum 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 12,500.00 12,500.00 0.00
002 Clear and Grub Tree Each 1.00 500.00 500.00 1,350.00 1,350.00 0.00
003 Unclassified Excavation CuYd 83.00 40.00 3,320.00 65.00 5,395.00 0.00
004 Remove and Replace Topsoil Lump Sum 1.00 1,600.00 1,600.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00
005 Cleanout Pipe Culvert Each 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 1,900.00 1,900.00 0.00
006 Traffic Control Signs SqFt 73.00 2.00 146.00 1.40 102.20 0.00
007 Traffic Control, Miscellaneous Lump Sum 1.00 1,550.00 1,550.00 1,450.00 1,450.00 0.00
008 Type C Advance Warning Arrow Board Each 1.00 600.00 600.00 570.00 570.00 0.00
009 Type F Permanent Seed Mixture Lb  13.00 60.00 780.00 27.00 351.00 0.00
010 Fertilizing Lb  750.00 1.60 1,200.00 2.10 1,575.00 0.00
011 Fiber Mulching Lb  147.00 1.50 220.50 2.80 411.60 0.00
012 Type 2 Erosion Control Blanket SqYd 285.00 8.00 2,280.00 2.80 798.00 0.00
013 Shaping for Erosion Control Blanket Ft  160.00 20.00 3,200.00 1.30 208.00 0.00
014 High Flow Silt Fence Ft  30.00 7.00 210.00 8.50 255.00 0.00
015 Mucking Silt Fence CuYd 1.00 30.00 30.00 55.00 55.00 0.00

    
TOTAL    27,636.50  28,920.80  0.00


